
Preschool | Age 3-4 
Must be 3 years old by September 1, 2023

Pres-Kindergarten | Age 4-5 
Must be 4 years old by September 1, 2023

Day / Monthly Price Time(s) Day / Monthly Price Time(s)
EAST PORTLAND
East Portland  
Community Center 
740 SE 106th Avenue 
503-823-3450

Tu Th
$184/month

8:45-
11:30am

12:15-
3:00pm

M W F
$247/month

8:45-
11:30am

12:15-
3:00pm

Montavilla  
Community Center 
8219 NE Glisan Street
503-823-4101

M W
$184/month 9:00-11:45am M W F 

$247/month
9:00-

11:45am
12:30-

3:15pm
Tu Th

$184/month 9:00-11:45am Tu Th
$184/month 9:00-11:45am

NORTH PORTLAND

Charles Jordan  
Community Center 
9009 N Foss 
503-823-3631

M W F 
$247/month

9:00-11:45am
Tu Th

$184/month
9:00-11:45am *

M W F
$247/month 12:45-3:30pm

Global Adventures at 
Peninsula Park  
Community Center 
700 N Rosa Parks Way 
503-823-3195

M W F
$247/month

9:15am-
12:00pm

12:45-
3:30pm

M W F
$247/month

9:15am-
12:00pm

12:45-
3:30pm

Tu Th
$184/month 9:15-12:00pm Tu Th

$184/month
9:15am-
12:00pm

12:45-
3:30pm

St. Johns  
Community Center 
8427 N Central Street 
503-823-3192

M W F
$235/month 8:30-11:15am M W F

$247/month 12:15-3:00pm

Tu Th
$184/month 8:30-11:15am Tu Th

$184/month 12:15-3:00pm

NORTHEAST PORTLAND
Matt Dishman 
Community Center
77 NE Knott Street
503-823-3673

Tu Th
$184/month

M W F
$247/month

SOUTHEAST PORTLAND
Mt. Scott  
Community Center 
5530 SE 72nd Avenue
503-823-3183
Woodstock  
Community Center 
5905 SE 43rd Avenue 
503-823-3633

Tu Th 9:00-11:45am M W F
$247/month 9:00-11:45am

SOUTHWEST PORTLAND

Sprout Academy at
Southwest  
Community Center
6820 SW 45th Avenue 
503-823-2840

M W F
$335/month 9:15am-12:00pm *

M–F 
$560/month Forest Pre-K 

9:15am-12:00pm
Tu Th

$230/month

Monday through Friday option available at the following locations: 
Montavilla, Peninsula Park, St. Johns, and Southwest community centers

PORTLAND PARKS PRESCHOOLPRESCHOOL

$184/month

M–W
$342/month

9:15-11:45am *
* Lunch-Bunch available 

from 11:45-12:45pm

* Lunch-Bunch available 
from 12:00-1:00pm

* Lunch-Bunch available 
from 11:45-12:45pm

* Lunch-Bunch available 
from 11:45-12:45pm

9:15-11:45am *
* Lunch-Bunch available 

from 11:45-12:45pm

Due to building renovations tentatively scheduled for Fall 2023, contact information is being 
gathered for an interest list in the case a facility can be secured for the Mt. Scott Community 
Center neighborhood. Please visit our website and complete the lottery application for the 
option to be added to the interest list.



JOIN US FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

• To participate in the initial registration lottery, Complete the
online application by Wednesday, February 22

• Call or visit a PP&R community center for help completing
the application www.portland.gov/parks/preschool

EQUITY IN SERVICE
Portland Parks & Recreation is committed to equity in service. 
As part of our Parks Levy commitment, we are working to 
improve access for underserved communities, which include 
but are not limited to people of color, seniors, teens, 
households experiencing poverty, immigrants and refugees, and 
people living with disabilities. If you were referred by a Partner 
Organization, please make sure to include them during the 
application process.

ACCESS DISCOUNT
Register for an Access Discount to receive reduced pricing based 
on your total income. No income verification is required. If your 
income falls within the recommended ranges, an Access 
Discount may be a good option for you. Choose 25, 50, 75, or 
90% discount based on your budget. Those with a lower income 
or higher number of individuals in their family are recommended 
to select a greater discount. Learn more about PP&R discount 
options at portland.gov/parks/discount.

portland.gov/parks/preschool

ABOUT PORTLAND PARKS PRESCHOOL
Portland Parks Preschool is based on the developmental 
philosophy that children develop and grow at their own rate. We 
believe that play is an important avenue for learning. As children 
imitate what goes on around them, they begin to understand 
how things work and how they are used. Initially, this is a process 
of trial and error. However, with time and repetition, they use 
new information to increase their understanding of the world 
around them.

HOW TO REGISTER

http://www.portland.gov/parks/discount
http://www.portland.gov/parks/preschool
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/d2414af594b346e2bd907b03d877e694



