# PORTLAND PARKS **PRESCHOOL**

● PORTLAND PARKS & RECREATION \*\* Healthy Parks, Healthy Portland

	<b>Preschool   Age 3-4</b> Must be 3 years old by September 1, 2023			<b>Pres-Kindergarten   Age 4-5</b> <i>Must be 4 years old by September 1, 2023</i>			
	Day / Monthly Price	Time(s)		Day / Monthly Price	Time(s)		
EAST PORTLAND							
East Portland Community Center 740 SE 106th Avenue 503-823-3450	Tu Th \$184/month	8:45- 11:30am	12:15- 3:00pm	M W F \$247/month	8:45- 11:30am	12:15- 3:00pm	
Montavilla Community Center 8219 NE Glisan Street	M W \$184/month Tu Th	9:00-11:45am 9:00-11:45am		M W F \$247/month Tu Th	9:00- 11:45am 9:00-11	12:30- 3:15pm :45am	
503-823-4101	\$184/month	5.00 11.134.11		\$184/month			
NORTH PORTLAND Charles Jordan Community Center 9009 N Foss 503-823-3631	Tu Th \$184/month	9:00-11:45am * * Lunch-Bunch available from 11:45-12:45pm		M W F \$247/month M W F \$247/month	9:00-11:45am * Lunch-Bunch available from 11:45-12:45pm 12:45-3:30pm		
Global Adventures at Peninsula Park	M W F \$247/month	9:15am- 12:00pm	12:45- 3:30pm	M W F \$247/month	9:15am- 12:00pm	12:45- 3:30pm	
Community Center 700 N Rosa Parks Way 503-823-3195	Tu Th \$184/month	9:15-12:00pm		Tu Th \$184/month	9:15am- 12:00pm	12:45- 3:30pm	
St. Johns Community Center	M W F \$235/month	8:30-11:15am		M W F \$247/month	12:15-3:00pm		
8427 N Central Street 503-823-3192	Tu Th \$184/month	8:30-11:15am		Tu Th \$184/month	12:15-3:00pm		
NORTHEAST PORTLAND							
Matt Dishman Community Center 77 NE Knott Street 503-823-3673	Tu Th \$184/month	9:15-11:45am * * Lunch-Bunch available from 11:45-12:45pm		M W F \$247/month	9:15-11:45am * * Lunch-Bunch available from 11:45-12:45pm		
SOUTHEAST PORTLAND							
Mt. Scott Community Center 5530 SE 72nd Avenue 503-823-3183	Due to building renovations tentatively scheduled for Fall 2023, contact information is being gathered for an interest list in the case a facility can be secured for the Mt. Scott Community Center neighborhood. Please visit our website and complete the lottery application for the option to be added to the interest list.						
Woodstock Community Center 5905 SE 43rd Avenue 503-823-3633	Tu Th \$184/month	9:00-11:45am		M W F \$247/month	9:00-11:45am		
SOUTHWEST PORTLAND							
<i>Sprout Academy at</i> Southwest Community Center	M W F \$335/month	9:15am-12:00pm * * Lunch-Bunch available		M–F \$560/month	Forest Pre-K 9:15am-12:00pm		
6820 SW 45th Avenue 503-823-2840	Tu Th \$230/month	from 12:00	D-1:00pm	M–W \$342/month	p		
Monday through Friday option available at the following locations:							

*Monday through Friday option available at the following locations: Montavilla, Peninsula Park, St. Johns, and Southwest community centers* 

## JOIN US FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR







### **ABOUT PORTLAND PARKS PRESCHOOL**

Portland Parks Preschool is based on the developmental philosophy that children develop and grow at their own rate. We believe that play is an important avenue for learning. As children imitate what goes on around them, they begin to understand how things work and how they are used. Initially, this is a process of trial and error. However, with time and repetition, they use new information to increase their understanding of the world around them.

#### **HOW TO REGISTER**

- To participate in the initial registration lottery, Complete the online application by Wednesday, February 22
- Call or visit a PP&R community center for help completing the application <u>www.portland.gov/parks/preschool</u>

#### **EQUITY IN SERVICE**

Portland Parks & Recreation is committed to equity in service. As part of our Parks Levy commitment, we are working to improve access for underserved communities, which include but are not limited to people of color, seniors, teens, households experiencing poverty, immigrants and refugees, and people living with disabilities. If you were referred by a Partner Organization, please make sure to include them during the application process.

#### ACCESS DISCOUNT

Register for an Access Discount to receive reduced pricing based on your total income. No income verification is required. If your income falls within the recommended ranges, an Access Discount may be a good option for you. Choose 25, 50, 75, or 90% discount based on your budget. Those with a lower income or higher number of individuals in their family are recommended to select a greater discount. Learn more about PP&R discount options at portland.gov/parks/discount.



PORTLAND PARKS & RECREATION \*\*